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al 14 Novenber 6, 1944 

362054 
362055 
362056 
362057 
362058 
362059 
362060 
362061 
362062 
362063 
362064 
362065 

- 362066 
362067 
362068 
362089 
362070 
362071 
362072 
362073 
362074 
362075 
362076 
362077 
362078 
362079 
362080 
362081 
362082 
362083 
362084 
362085 
362086 
362087 
362088 
362089 
362090 
362091 
362092 
362093 
362094 
362095 
362096 
362097 
362098 
362099 
362100 
362101 
362102 
362103 
362104 
362105 
362106 
362107 
362108 
362109 
362110 
362111 
362112 
362113 
362114 
362115 
362116, 
362117 
362118 
362119 
362120 
362121 
362122 
362123 
362124 
362125 
362126 
362127 
362128 
362129 
362130 
362131 
362132 
362133 
362134 
362135 
362136 
362137 
362138 
362139 

Banknote Printing Co 
Ralvh Rates Truck EF 
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Bell Auto Supply 
" " is 
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E. E. Bensen 

Betty Records 
Biue Front Tool & 
The Boardman Go 
Mrs. Lois Booker, Jr 
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The Clarence L. Boyd Co 
" ih 

"t " 

John P. Boyd 
Bradley Key & Lock Service 
Brown 's Master Service 
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Drewn-Dunkin Co 
Burnis Brown 
R. W. Brooks 
Forest Castle 
Cash Buy Store 
Chandler Materials Co 
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Chalmers Electric Service 
Clark-Darland Edw Co 
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Collinsville Funeral Home 
Commander Printing Co 
Consolidated Fowarding Go 
Countryman & Bloss Oil Co 
Treasurer, Cleveland County 
Crane Co 
James Crowell 
J. P. Crowell 
Dr. G. M. Davis 
Dens-011 Lubricant So 
Devine! Drug 
Dickason-Gcodman Lbr Go 

Esther M Donovan 
Downtown Chevrolet Corp 

" 
LU n " 

Downs-Randolph 
Jd. C. Driscoll 
Dr. K. K. Eason 
Eden's Brake Supplies 

Essman & Johnson 
Exchange Auto Parts 
Field Stationery Co 

Firestone Stores 
" 

Tire Shop Floyd's 
tt i! " 

Flower Hospital 
C. C. Forrester 
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Foster Hardware & Lbr Co 
Foster Hardware & Lbr Co 

Frougs 
Gammel'ts Service Sta 
W.R.Gay Welding Co 

J. Be. Gray 
H. W. Gregory 
Curtis Greer 
Guif Refining Co 
Haynes Auto Supply 

it "t tt 
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Hefd Equipment Co. 
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Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Hope lumber Co 
Frank Hudson Steel & Wire So 

Supplies 
Parts 

1 

Suppl les 

tt 

Criminal Mileage 
October Charity rent 
Service 
Supplies 
Cabinet 
office Equipment 
Supplies 

t 
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Car Allowance 
Supplies & Service 

tt 

Supplies 
Criminal 

" 
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Charity Clothing 
Stone 

It. 
ft 

Supplies 
Supplies 

w 

Mileage 
tt 

" 
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Ambulance Service 
Supplies 
Freight 
Supplies 
Foreigh Fees 
Supplies 
Shai e 

Salary 
Supplies 
Drugs 
Supplies 
Travel Exe nse 
Parts 
Supplies 

th 

Contract 
Anaesthetic 

Supplies 

Ins. Premium 

Supplies 
tt 
tt 

u 

tt 

Supplies & Repairs 
1 

Hospitalization 
Service 

Supplies 
! 

Charity Clothing 
Supplies & Service 
Service 

Travel Expense 
Criminal Mileage 
Travel Expense 
Tank Bottoms 
Supplies 

ty 

Hospitalization 
Supplies 

tt 

17.00 
5.00 
4.00 
7.69 

76.51 
20.96 
75 .00 
10.00 

7 20 
744.28 
10,00 
13.35 

108.00 
36.15 
30.63. 
40.00 
10.00 
15.70 
2.60 
5.77 

75.00 

75.00 
51.75 
9.96 

506.55 
162.18 
513.34 

4.35 
7.50 
.68 

8.63 
4.20 

12.50 
3.50 
1.62 

109 .'74 
2.75 
9.41 

21.40 
20.10 

110.00 
69.00 
98.25 

1.97 
54.60 
44.71 
8.99 
3.55 
3.15 

50.00 
15.00 
13.12 
7.55 

65.74 
5.50 
2.20 
6.70 

25 .00 
75 .00 
34.25 
3.50 

348.75 
2.00 
2 00 
7.45 
4.80 

160.30 
20.41 
38.41 

405 .64 
25.00 
49.65 
25.00 

427 .22 
4.30 

13.57 
13.00 
6.32 

37.95. 
8.37 

58.61 
49.50 
55 10 

532.50 
6.48 

23.30


